Ranking Team Events

Nom

02-Team Camel 2

03-Delirium

10-Eagles

12-Trident Pro Team

13-Team United

04-Team Portugal

09-Team BCO

11-BC Galeone

07-Cobra

Team Events 2024

Classements équipes

Steve Kay
Mike Quarry

Matty Lochhead
Jack Sanders

Giorgio Gragnaniello
Erik D'Avolio
Antonio Fiorentino

Tommaso Radi

Maggi Mats
Gaetan Mouveroux

Kevin Seve
Alain Nicolas

David Barak
Salvatore Polizzotto
Mario Del Gaudio

Andrea Ligato

Romain Franchi
Vivien Bados

Ecoffey Killian
Danny Ceccherini

Pedro Barbosa
Nicolas Cavin
Cosimo Martignano
Mario Saraiva

Thomas Laymet Carre

Corentin Crouzat
Francois Sacco
Pierre-André Syrvet

Thomas Marini
Massimilino Celli

Elisa Primavera

Andrea Mangiacotti

Marco Reviglio
Pierfranco Fanizza

Alessandro Delcarmine

Pts
617.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
549.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
474.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
446.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
436.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
340.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
329.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
317.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
273.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Points

435.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

360.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

330.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

300.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

330.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

270.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

240.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

270.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

225.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Pts B
182.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
189.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
144.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
146.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
106.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
70.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
89.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
47.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
48.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

QAHD
12936
3339
3262
3209
3126
13153
3422
3284
3267
3180
12468
3555
3165
2889
2859
12745
3387
2792
3159
1165
12130
2891
3048
3024
2548
11779
2620
2535
2626
1286
11978
3249
3157
2760
999
11696
3155
2514
2879
2440
11534
3021
2928
2890
2695

Hdp
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QA
12936
3339
3262
3209
3126
13153
3422
3284
3267
3180
12468
3555
3165
2889
2859
12745
3387
2792
3159
1165
12106
2891
3048
3024
2548
11779
2620
2535
2626
1286
11978
3249
3157
2760
999
11560
3155
2514
2879
2336
11534
3021
2928
2890
2695

Moy.

215.60
222.60
217.47
213.93
208.40
219.22
228.13
218.93
217.80
212.00
207.80
237.00
211.00
192.60
190.60
212.42
225.80
214.77
210.60
194.17
201.77
206.50
203.20
201.60
196.00
196.32
201.54
195.00
187.57
183.71
199.63
216.60
210.47
184.00
166.50
192.67
210.33
193.38
191.93
179.69
192.23
201.40
195.20
192.67
179.67


https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/tm002.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl005.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl008.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl007.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl006.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/tm003.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl00A.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl009.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl00B.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl00C.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/tm00A.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl02C.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl029.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl02B.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl02A.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/tm00C.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl033.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl035.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl034.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl037.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/tm00D.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl039.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl03A.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl038.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl03C.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/tm004.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl00D.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl010.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl050.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl00E.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/tm009.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl027.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl025.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl024.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl057.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/tm00B.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl04C.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl051.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl030.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl02F.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/tm007.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl01D.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl01C.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl01E.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl01B.htm

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

1.
2.
3.
4.

06-Catalogne 2

01-Team Camel 1

16-ASD 2001

14-Révolution Team

05-Catalogne 1

08-Team Geneve

15-Platina

Sergi Montana
Joan Vall

Carlos Garcia
Kike Roda

Dan Penn

Jamie Bottomley

Garry Sykes
Lee Chattfield

Luca Micciche
Stefano Sciascia
Giada Caiti
Gabriele Benvenuti

Ivan Salvador
Andrea Pozzi
Thomas Patti
Alessandra Spagnolo

YuWem

Moises Perez
Arthur Colomer
Carlos Dominguez

Quentin Deroo

Cédric Cardinaux
Vincenzo D'Apice
Pierre Duc

Carolino Romulo

Mary-Claude Martinez

Franck Rosset
Eduardo Morales

Classement trié par total points a+b puis total quilles scratch+handicap

262.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

208.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

190.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

175.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

104.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

80.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

30.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

210.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

150.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

150.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

150.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

90.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

60.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

30.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

52.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

58.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

40.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

25.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

14.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

20.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

11419
3014
2922
2766
2717

11745
3042
3036
3019
2648

11423
3153
2994
2619
1736

11278
2954
2916
2821

462

11089
2951
2746
2717
2675

10790
3229
1897
2231
2044
0888
2184
2089
1950
1788
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11419
3014
2922
2766
2717

11745
3042
3036
3019
2648

11303
3153
2994
2499
1736

11254
2954
2916
2821

438

11089
2951
2746
2717
2675

10790
3229
1897
2231
2044
9792
2184
1993
1950
1788

190.32
200.93
194.80
184.40
181.13
195.75
202.80
202.40
201.27
176.53
188.38
210.20
199.60
166.60
173.60
187.57
196.93
194.40
188.07
146.00
184.82
196.73
183.07
181.13
178.33
179.83
215.27
172.45
171.62
170.33
163.20
182.00
166.08
162.50
149.00


https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/tm006.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl01A.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl015.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl017.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl019.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/tm001.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl002.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl004.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl003.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl001.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/tm010.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl044.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl045.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl047.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl048.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/tm00E.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl052.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl03E.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl03F.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl053.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/tm005.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl04B.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl013.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl04A.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl049.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/tm008.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl023.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl04D.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl04F.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl04E.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/tm00F.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl043.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl054.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl042.htm
https://bowling.lexerbowling.com/bowlingmiami/teamevents2024/pl040.htm

